
2009 LED STREET LIGHTS, EECBG

CONTRACT NUMBER 63-09 (K9-064)

Receive bids:  Thursday, October 22, 2009, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works  

Racine, WI  

== ========== ================================================== =========== ======================================================

Spectrum Lighting, Ltd. Neptun Light, Inc. Ruud Lighting, Inc.

Waukesha, WI Lake Bluff, IL dba Beta Lighting

Racine, WI

Cashier's Check Cashier's Check Cashier's Check

== ========== ================================================== =========== ======================================================

ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 154 EA Street Light - 40 LEDs with System Watts NTE 72 Watts $320.00 $49,280.00 $330.00 $50,820.00 $338.00 $52,052.00

   with a Lumen Package of 3,060

2 140 EA Street Light - 60 LEDs with System Watts NTE 117 Watts $370.00 $51,800.00 $415.00 $58,100.00 $425.00 $59,500.00

   with a Lumen Package of 6,210

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $101,080.00 $108,920.00 $111,552.00

QUANTITY


